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ADMISSION FEES/TUTION FEES/OTHER FEES 
Subject 

Arts 4 Yr.(H) 
without Geo. 
4 yr. Geo (H) 
B.A 3 yr. (Major) 
B.A. 3 yr. Major 
with Geo 

B.Sc. 4 yr. (H) 

B.Sc. 3 yr. Major 

MCBH 4 yr. 

MCJH 4 yr. 

8. 

Admission 

9. 

fees 

1705 

1980 

1555 

1855 

2115 

1965 

5350 

4055 

Exam 

Fees 

415 

415 

415 

415 

415 

415 

415 

4 Year (Major) ics qeU e 

415 

bo/ 

Soo/ 

bo/ 
Sto/ 

Sports 
Fees 

60 

60 

60 

60 

Burdwa 

60 

60 

60 

60 

HDA 

ESTD-1984) 

Uni. Practical 

Fees (4yr.) 
00 

9. 

80 

00 

00 

See the below 
fees structure 
See the below 
fees structure 

See the below 
fees structure 

00 

Uni. Practical Total 
Fees (3yr.) 

8. AD 

00 

00 

00 

Togcher-in-Charge Vivekananda Meharidyalayg 
Burdwan 

50 
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fees structure 
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fees structure 
See the below 
fees structure 

00 

3 Year (ea) fGT 

8o/ 
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40/ 

2180 

2535 
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2380 

4530 
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